
www.brustor.com

B27 B27 Elite / Prestige

1
9

7

140

2
2

0

147

Dimensions and details

Dimensions cassette H 197 mm x B 140 mm
H 220 mm x B 147 mm 

Width screen Min 2,05 m / Max 7 m 
Width coupled Max 14 m 
Projection 1,5 m - 3,75 m
Motor Somfy Sunilus io / Orea RTS
Control Situo 1 io / Telis 1

Options
              

        

Standard colours
BRUSTOR

White
 

RAL 
7016

TX  

RAL 
8019

 

RAL
9001

 
ANO

20 μm

Information

Retractable awnings B27 Standard, Elite and Prestige distinguish 
with their contemporary rectangular shape. All three models are very 
suitable for modern houses and can also be built into the façade. 
They’re technically identical to the B25 models in Standard, Elite 
and Prestige. There are five standard colours, while 200 other RAL 
colours are available as an option to find the colour of your dreams.

•	 Contemporary, rectangular shape 
•	 Can be built into the façade
•	 Elegant finish with aluminum side plates without visible screws

B27  / Elite / Prestige


